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

Swanton $129,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 105 Carriage Pristine shape, many newers, large lot Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 

Swanton $329,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4865 Berkey-Southern Beautiful picturesque country setting - over 2.5 acres DiSalle Real Estate Co. Philip Barlie 419-944-6073 

Swanton $329,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 4865 Berkey-Southern Beautiful 5 bedroom English Tudor home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Debbie Fotoples 419-376-7140 

Swanton  $113,000 Sun 11:00-1:00 107 Allen 3 brms, 1 bath, plus BONUS room! Fenced yard, 2+ car garage & POOL DiSalle Real Estate Co. Mary Jo Fischer 419-351-4484 

South Toledo $180,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 1164 Juliet Move in ready, 4 brm, 2 bath DiSalle Real Estate Co. Shannon Walter 419-262-4984 

South Toledo $89,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3714 Beverly Dr. $89,900 in Beverly! Finished basement DiSalle Real Estate Co. Clayton Simon 419-349-3007 

Rossford $109,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1028 Elm Tree Price Reduced, 3 brm 2 bath ranch with 2 car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Jane Bretl 419-250-4039 

Perrysburg Twp. $184,900 Sun 3:00-4:30 7198 Twin Lakes Rd. 1st Open! 3 brm, 2 ½ bath, open plan, granite & SS Welles Bowen Realtors Kay McArdle 419-654-0059 

Perrysburg $149,900 Sun 2:30-5:00 1060 Little Creek BUY IT THIS SUNDAY! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Rob Albright 419-261-0237 

Perrysburg $379,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 14726 Lake Meadows 4 brm, 3.5 bath, fabulous quality, deluxe woodwork, ceramic & granite kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors Nathan Kerber 419-297-1733 

Perrysburg $289,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 1960 Hamilton 3 brm, 2 full & 2 half baths, bright open floor plan, solid wood doors & trim Welles Bowen Realtors Amy Carlozzi 419-266-3699 

Perrysburg $144,900 Sun 3:00-4:30 9872 Ford Road 3 brm, 3 bath, 2 car attached garage, open flr plan w/vaulted ceilings in family rm Welles Bowen Realtors Amy Carlozzi 419-266-3699 

Perrysburg $249,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 14779 Thistledown 4 brm, 2 ½ bath, 2600 + sf home on extra lg corner lot, vaulted ceiling w/sky light RE/MAX Preferred Associates Vicki Sedlak 419-346-4081 

Perrysburg $259,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 14735 Saddlebrook Ct. REDUCED! 4 brm, great rm w/fireplace, eat-in kitchen & appls. stay. Formal dining RE/MAX Central Group Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362 

Perrysburg $125,000 Sun 3:00-4:30 1068 Cherry 3 brm, 2 full baths, custom ranch with fenced yard, 2 car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Scott Warner 419-419-9137 

Perrysburg $266,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 25429 Bridle Ct. Buckeye model home! More houses and new lots are avail. Outstanding quality Welles Bowen Realtors Tami Emans 419-377-0734 

Perrysburg $319,900 Sat & Sun 1-3 9314 Roberts Ave Open concept, 2 acre, pond, 3 brm 2.5 ba ranch, vaulted ceilings, finished bsmt For Sale by Owner Dennis Carothers 419-279-1066 

Ottawa Hills $399,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3039 Riva Ridge Hasty Hill Farms, completely re-done beautifully, just move in Welles Bowen Realtors Karen Lumm 419-351-5339 

Ottawa Hills $189,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2348 Orchard Charming home w/stunning woodwork & hardwood Welles Bowen Realtors Sue Aldrich 419-343-6315 

Ottawa Hills $249,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 2220 Orchard Backs into Parkland, sunroom off kitchen! 3 brm, 2 bath Effler Schmitt Pam Hanley 419-537-1113 

Ottawa Hills $325,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2057 Whitehall Expansive kitchen, family room with fireplace! 4 brm, 2.5 bath Effler Schmitt David Effler 419-537-1113 

Oregon $259,500 Sunday 1-3 pm 5717 Eagles Landing Drive 3 brms, 3 car garage, Bonus room, walk in closets, lots of storage Howard Hanna Toledo-Maumee Lila Csortos 419-360-3776 

Millbury $165,000 Sunday 4/26, 2-4 pm 26848 Woodland Ct. Move-in ready, country charmer Loss Realty Group Ken Rahm 419-902-4094 

Maumee $247,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 4349 Stable Path Dr. Over 2300 sq ft, 4 large brms, finished basement DiSalle Real Estate Co. Anna Marie Wong 419-356-2829 

Maumee $319,900 Sunday, 4/26, 2-4 pm 3821 Deer Valley Ln. Open concept 3 brm, 2.5 baths, finished basement The Danberry Co., Realtors Sandra Ryan 419-944-8888 

Lyons $127,500 Sun 3:30-5:00 13640 Co Rd. 11-2 Ranch with open floor plan, one owner home Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 
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